AP3127/H
Document number: DS37920   Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 13
September 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3127/H
N

C
T
Ordering Information
AP3127X X XX - XX
PackingProduct Version
TR : Tape & Reel G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/GreenPackage
K : SOT26H: AP3127H
Blank: AP3127
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT26
AP3127KTR-G1 GPH 3000/Tape & Reel
AP3127HKTR-G1 GSH 3000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(Top View)
:  Logo
XXX:  Marking ID (See Ordering Information)